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AGENDA  
 

Tuesday 12th May 2015, 1.00pm, Board Room  
 
 

 
1 
 
 

 
APOLOGIES 

 
 
 

 
Ms M Frampton 
 

 
1300 
 

2 
 

MINUTES OF PREVIOUS MEETING 25
TH

 MARCH 2015  
  

  

2.1. Accuracy 
 

ESE-1415-48 Prof T McIntyre-Bhatty  

2.2 Matters Arising 

 Student Charters Update 

 Arrivals & Induction Review 

 Academic Advisor Sessions Update 

 Introduction of Smoking Shelters 
 

ESE-1415-49  
Mr J Cooke 
Ms C Schendel-Wilson 
DDEPPs 
Ms C Schendel-Wilson 

 

 
3       

 
PART 1:  FOR DISCUSSION 
 

   
 

3.1 
 
 
3.2 
 
 
3.3 
 
 
3.4 
 

Review of Education and Student Experience Plans 
(ESEPs) 2014/15 
 
Annual Review: Postgraduate Taught (PGT) 
Framework Review  
 
Annual Review: Key Performance Indicators/ 
Performance Indicators (KPI/PI) 
 
SUBU President’s Report 
 

ESE-1415-50 
 
 
ESE-1415-51 
 
 
ESE-1415-52 
 
 
ESE-1415-53 

DDEPPs/ADSE/ 
Professional Services 
 
Mr J Nugent 
 
 
Prof T McIntyre-Bhatty 
 
 
Ms C Schendel-Wilson 

1315 
 
 
 
 
 

 
4      

 
PART 2: FOR APPROVAL AND ENDORSEMENT 
 

   
 

4.1 
 
 
4.2 

Third Party and Parental Involvement in Appeals and 
Complaints 
 
BU Mapping against the new OIA Good Practice 
Framework 
 
 

ESE-1415-54 
 
 
ESE-1415-55 
 

Dr N Hai 
 
 
Dr N Hai 
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PART 3: FOR NOTE 
 

   
 

5.1 Centre for Excellence in Learning Update ESE-1415-56 Ms D Sparrowhawk 1450 

6 
 

ANY OTHER BUSINESS 
 
 

  
 

 

7 DATE AND TIME OF NEXT MEETING:  
 

   

 Wednesday 23
rd

 September 2015 – 10.00am to 12.00pm in the Board Room  
 


